
WBL All League Honors 

2018-2019 

 

Cross Country – Boys Ethan Ly   Junior  First Team 

    Jacob Klosterman Junior  Special Mention 

                                        

Cross Country – Girls Joscelyn Dameron Freshman  First Team 

    Caleigh Ross  Junior  Special Mention 

       

Football   Seth Huston  Senior  First Team 

    Kyle Zizelman  Senior  Second Team 

    Brett Schwieterman Senior  Honorable Mention 

    Chase Stephens  Senior  Honorable Mention 

    Cole Robbins  Junior  Honorable Mention 

    Cayden Thompson Junior  Honorable Mention 

Golf-Girls    

 

Golf – Boys   Lance Mawer  Senior  First Team  

     

Soccer – Boys  Jim Aquino   Senior  First Team 

    Josh Kuehne  Junior       Second Team 

    Sean Sawmiller   Senior  Third Team 

    Brady Forwerck  Senior  Honorable Mention 

     

Soccer – Girls  Reilly Cox   Junior     First Team 

    Makenna Klingshirn Junior            Second Team  

    Nicole Fennig  Sophomore  Third Team 

    Mia Rolfes   Freshman  Honorable Mention 
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Tennis – Girls   

 

Volleyball   Maddy Luebke  Senior  First Team 

    Brooke Robbins  Senior  Second Team 

    Samantha Carlin Sophomore  Third Team 

    Emma Lutz   Senior  Honorable Mention 

   

Basketball – Boys  Brett Schwieterman Senior  Honorable Mention 

         

Basketball – Girls  Maddy Luebke  Senior  Second Team 

Makenna Klingshirn Sophomore  Honorable Mention 

     

Dive – Boys   Holden Cubberley Sophomore  All-WBL 

 

  

Swim – Boys   Kyler Bourne  Senior  All-WBL 

     

Swim – Girls  Danielle Slechter  Senior  All-WBL 

    Lauren Anderson Junior  All-WBL 

    Kenzie Conn  Junior  All-WBL 

Zoe Rolfes   Junior  All-WBL 

    Claire Gass   Sophomore  All-WBL 

    Emma Guggenbiller Sophomore  All-WBL 

    Kennedy Newell  Sophomore  All-WBL 
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Wrestling   Luke Muhlenkamp Junior  First Team 

    Landon Engle  Freshman  Second Team 

    Jaden King  Freshman  Second Team 

    Logan Muhlenkamp Senior  Third Team 

    Aric Gallimore  Junior  Third Team 

    Cayden Thomson  Junior  Third Team 

    Sam Warner  Senior  Honorable Mention 

          

 

Bowling-Boys  Nathan Langenkamp Senior  First Team  

    Parker Maurer  Senior  First Team 

    Garrett Bertke  Senior  Second Team 

    Britton Hole  Freshman  Third Team 

    Isaac Garrett  Sophomore  Honorable Mention 

 

Bowling-Girls  Abby Ehrler   Junior  First Team 

    Ashtyn Huber  Freshman  Third Team 

       Brooke Smalley  Senior  Honorable Mention 

 

 

Baseball   Parker Maurer  Senior  First Team 

    Bransen Miller        Senior  Third Team 

    Grant Wagner  Senior  Honorable Mention 
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Softball Maddy Luebke  Senior       First Team/Player of  the Year 

    Emily Keith            Senior  First Team 

    Taylor Turner       Junior  Second Team 

    Sydney Lehman    Sophomore  Honorable Mention 

             

Tennis – Boys    

 

     

Boys Track   Kyler Bourne             Senior  First Team 

    Seth Huston  Senior  First Team 

    Drake Langenkamp Junior  First Team 

Ethan Ly    Junior  First Team 

    Brayden Shaw  Freshman  First Team 

    Nathan Fortkamp Senior  Special Mention 

    Ryan McDonough Senior  Special Mention 

    Chase Preston  Senior  Special Mention 

    Collin Harris  Junior  Special Mention 

    Jacob Klosterman Junior  Special Mention 
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Girls Track   Emma Lutz   Senior  First Team 

    Brooke Robbins  Senior  First Team 

    Kayla Brunswick  Junior  First Team 

    Reilly Cox   Junior  First Team 

    Caleigh Ross  Junior  First Team 

    Nicole Fennig  Sophomore  First Team 

    Makenna Klingshirn Sophomore  First Team 

    Rose McGohan  Sophomore  First Team  

    Kennedy Newell  Sophomore  First Team 

    Olivia Rider  Sophomore  First Team 

    Joscelyn Dameron Freshman  First Team 

    Stephanie Wadsworth  Senior  Special Mention 

    Kenzie Conn  Junior  Special Mention 

    Kayla McCormick  Junior  Special Mention 

    Zoey Burns   Freshman  Special Mention 

 

  

 


